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Flatlands Avenue Rockaway Pkwy. 3679 Nostrand Ave.
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Monday, July 15 Monday, July 22 Monday, July 29
Monday, Aug. 5 Monday, Aug. 12 Monday, Aug. 19
Monday Aug. 26 Monday, Sept. 9 Monday, Sept. 16
Monday, Sept. 23 Monday,Sept. 30 Monday, Oct. 7
Monday, Oct. 21 Monday, Oct. 28 Monday, Nov. 2
Monday, Nov. 18 Monday, Nov. 25 Monday, Dec. 2
Monday, Dec. 9 Monday, Dec. 16
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For more information call (718) 241-9330

Medical P.C. and Rehabilitation

scan for schedule



